Ergebnisse
10. Lauf im Fiirst-Piickler-Pokal 2014

23. November 2014 - Weifdwasser
22. Braunsteichlauf

13,5 km

M U18 (M 16/17)

1.
2.
3.

Krampe, Paul
Kdnig, Konstantin
Geike, Tobias

M 20

ONOUTAWN R

. Schwedusch, Kilian
. Hofmann, Sven

. Moschke, Thomas
. Grundschok, Ronny
. Dérnchen, Samuel

Habeck, David
Noack, Christian
Bossan, René

M 30
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. Reck, Stefan

. Buckwitz, Frank

. Gleisenberg, Marcel
. Hiller, Jorg

. Haberland, Daniel

. Sowodniok, Thomas
. Wasche, Christian

. Rentzsch, Christoph

M 35
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. Friedrich, Marco
. Vogel, Steffen

. Seibt, Daniel

. Eckhardt, Adrian
. Kriese, Matthias

. Christl, Matthias

. Bar, Steffen

. Néather, Ronny

. Garten, Thomas
. Lukas, Steffen

. Franzke, Ronald

M 40

OO WN P

. Bbhme, Kai

. Wolf, Michael

. Gierth, Steffen

. Schmidt, Stephan

. Habertag, Mathias

. Polischtschuk, Mike

1998
1997
1998

1989
1986
1985
1988
1993
1986
1985
1988

1980
1981
1981
1980
1983
1980
1983
1984

1977
1975
1977
1977
1977
1977
1975
1979
1976
1975
1977

1970
1970
1972
1971
1974
1970

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
LTSV Forst 1990

Lieske

Kopfjaeger-Sports Bautzen
USV TU Dresden

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
SV Débern

SV Grol3raschen

Dobern

Team Pinki & Brain

Running-Team Sifmann Friedersdorf
Bautzener LV Rot-Weil3 90
Spremberg SV 1862

Gorlitz

Halle (Saale)

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

OSLV Bautzen

Dresden

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
Tri-Team Niederschlesien Kodersdorf
SV Wacker Mohorn

Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

SV Gaullig

WeilRwasser
Europamarathonverein Gorlitz

LG Priestewitz

Helaswolfe Bautzen

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei Hoyerswerda
SV Motor Saspow

SV Wacker Komptendorf

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

1:01:58
1:10:38
1:12:17

57:14

59:38
1:00:02
1:00:14
1:03:42
1:04:37
1:05:44
1:07:01

56:29
57:54
58:05
58:35
59:16
1:07:15
1:14:17
1:18:25

48:13
53:15
53:59
54:50
57:44
57:49
1:00:11
1:02:55
1:06:17
1:06:53
1:09:15

55:54
56:44
58:33
59:02
59:19
59:19

30
27
24

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

30

27
24
22
21
20
19

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

30
27
24
22
21
20



© 00 ~

. Neumann, Sven
. Luck, Jens

. Horter, André
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Keilwagen, René
Thamm, Jorg
Berthold, André
Voigtmann, Karsten
Hoffmann, Thomas
Hantschick, Ricardo
Thomas, Jan

M 45
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. Schade, Silvio

. Riedmann, Johann
. Lamm, Stefan

. Ulrich, Kai-Uwe

. Duschka, Kay

. Theumer, Kai

. Paul, Markus

. Dlrrwald, Peter

. Wenzke, Jorg

. Beer, Carsten

. Nasdal, Thomas
. Schroder, Bjorn

. Schiemann, Jorg
. Grundig, Michael
. Hayne, Ulrich

. Glunther, Andreas

M 50

©CoO~NOOTA,WDNPE
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. KieRlich, Mario

. Menning, Dag

. Opitz, Jochen

. Plumeier, Erwin

. Busse, Ingo

. Melke, Roland

. Loéwa, Gerd

. Hoppner, Roland

. Hiller, Dieter

. Ackermann, Bernd
. Balk, Andreas

. Neumann, Michael
. Alte, Torsten

. Grof3, Klaus

M 55
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. Wilde, Andreas
. Balzer, Peter

. Matz, Jurgen

. Wegner, Frank

. Kimmel, Ulrich

. Petrick, Carsten
. Weil3, Dietmar

. Hansel, Andreas
. Wahner, Frank

. Richter, Roland
. Schnabel, Bernd

1970
1970
1971
1972
1971
1971
1970
1973
1973
1970

1969
1969
1968
1966
1966
1965
1969
1966
1969
1967
1969
1969
1966
1966
1965
1966

1960
1964
1960
1964
1962
1962
1963
1960
1960
1961
1961
1964
1962
1960

1958
1957
1958
1959
1956
1958
1958
1959
1957
1956
1958

Bautzener LV Rot-Weil3 90
Kommunales Kino Cottbus

Tri-Team Niederschlesien Kodersdorf

NLLB Cottbus
Team Magno Cursu
SC Hoyerswerda
Dresden

Laufwolfe Dresden
GroRRdubrau

Guben

OSLV Bautzen

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

SSV Heidenau

Dresden

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Dresden

NeiRe Adventure Race Rothenburg
Wasserwacht Freital

SV Motor Saspow

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
SV Grof3raschen

Dresden

SV Grof3raschen

Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz
TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
SmMILEYS

Aufbau Kodersdorf
Skizunft Dresden
Schachverein Gorlitz 1990
LT Runinger Roadrunner
LTSV Forst 1990

SV Grol3raschen
Kommunales Kino Cottbus
LSV Niesky

Krauschwitz

Gorlitz

LG Mohorn Grund

TV Krauschwitz

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

TV Valtenberg

SV Grol3raschen
Dresden

HSV Cottbus

LSV Pirna

LSV Niesky
Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990
Pulsnitz

LG Wartturm Niesky
Kiez-Laufer Cottbus

1.01:03
1:.02:01
1:.05:21
1:07:00
1:09:08
1:11:40
1:11:51
1:17:49
1:19:00
1:20:29

52:47
54:40
55:07
55:36
56:27
58:46
59:21
59:32
1:.01:32
1:02:43
1.04:10
1:10:51
1:14:12
1:14:34
1:15:43
1:16:27

54:53

56:19

56:53

57:40
1:.00:17
1:02:33
1.02:47
1.03:27
1:03:50
1.08:11
1:09:06
1:10:43
1:11:01
1:13:13

55:46

58:25

59:59
1.00:17
1.02:08
1:07:42
1:09:52
1:13:34
1:13:40
1:13:43
1:31:22

19
18
17
16

15
14
13
12
11

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15



M 60

. Petzold, Reinhard
. Koal, Gerd

. Buchan, Rudolf

. Klosa, Manfred

. Reinhold, Herbert
. Hanel, Jorg

. Hensel, Heinz

. Grinwald, Giinter Franz
. Weichelt, Dieter

. Hylla, Helmut

. Lau, Christian
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M 65

. Heiden, Eckehard
. Kunte, Werner

. Nénnig, Jurgefi

. List, Hans-Joachim
. Pfennig, Dirk
Oeser, Konrad

. Standtke, Ulrich

. Oehme, Wolfgang

ONOUAWN R

W 20
1. Hecht, Stephanie

W 30
1. Kranich, Franziska
2. Zomack, Nicole

W 40
1. Hantschick, Nannette

W 45
1. Zabell, Nadja

9 km

M U18 (M 16/17)
1. MalaR3a, Fabian

M U20 (M 18/19)
1. Ueberfuhr, Marc

M 20
1. Kley, Christian
2. Miller, René
3. Weise, Felix

M 30
1. Schwabe, Erik
2. Groer, Sebastian

M 35
1. Bohlig, Sebastian

1952
1952
1954
1951
1954
1953
1950
1952
1953
1951
1952

1945
1946
1947
1949
1948
1948
1946
1948

1986

1984
1983

1972

1967

1997

1995

1993
1986
1991

1980
1982

1979

Bautzener LV Rot-Weil3 90
NLLB Cottbus

FLG Spremberg

Tornow

LG Wartturm Niesky

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
City Sprint Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

LT Linde 79 Dresden
Spremberg

Pulsnitz

SV Wacker Komptendorf

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
SV Wacker Mohorn

Ruhland

LTSV Forst 1990

Friedewald

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

VfL Dresden-Bihlau

LSV Niesky
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei Miinchen

Skiverein Grof3dubrau

Wermsdorf

Laufteam Pirna

Dresden in Motion

LC Cottbus
Laufteam Pirna
WeilBwasser

LG Wartturm Niesky
SV Gaullig

SV Ddbern

56:21

59:46
1:04:04
1.06:27
1:07:39
1.07:45
1.07:46
1:08:42
1:12:18
1:14:38
1:18:31

1.04:37
1.05:37
1.09:38
1:16:17
1:16:52
1:18:38
1:28:01
1:38:29

1.08:56

57:59
1:11:46

1:19:00

1:11:40

31:48

33:20

30:34
3151
46:02

40:41
51:44

48:51

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

17

21
20

14

11

22

30

17
16
15

18
17

14



M 40
1. Kellermann, René
2. Janke, Thomas
3. Kottwitz, Andreas

M 45
1. Hoffmann, Hagen
2. Noack, Thomas

M 50
1. Malinowski, Artur
2. Gorsch, Harri
3. Seyfert, Thomas

M 55
1. Rechenbach, Rainer
2. Sieghardt, Wolfgang
3. Mischke, Frank

M 65
1. Heinicke, Wallfried
2. Braeuer, Dr. Dietmar
3. Blochberger, Manfred

M 70

. Melzer, Rudiger

. Kretschmar, Bernd

. Stolze, Peter

. PakoRniek, Gernot

. Schutze, Wolfgang

. Krowitzky, Heiner

. Hannusch, Hans-Jirgen
. Zastrow, Jirgen

O~NO O WNPEF

M 75

. Primke, Siegfried

. Tschirner, Klaus-Diether
. Tinius, Hans

. Schulz, Dieter

. Lehmann, Manfred

. Malsch, Bernhard

OO WN P

M 80
1. Zosel, Armin
2. Linke, Horst

M 85
1. Noack, Karl-Heinz

W U18 (W 16/17)
1. Lamm, Eva
2. Beer, Jasmin

W 20
1. Brauer, Ulrike
2. Busse, Patricia
3. Brocke-Klatt, Bianka
4. Seher, Aline
5. Burkhardt, Sandra

1974
1974
1974

1968
1965

1964
1961
1963

1958
1959
1956

1949
1947
1947

1940
1944
1943
1942
1942
1942
1943
1941

1938
1936
1935
1937
1938
1937

1934
1932

1928

1997
1998

1985
1992
1985
1985
1988

Team Magno Cursu
Dresden
Heimatverein Grold Buckow

Naunhof
TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser

Bautzen
SV Wacker Komptendorf
Sachsischer Radfahrer-Bund Leipzig

Laufteam Pirna
SV GroRRraschen
SV GrofRraschen

SV Traktor Naundorf
NLLB Cottbus
TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg WeiBwasser

RC 1898 Radeberg

VfL Dresden-Bihlau

Bautzen

SV Kubschiitz

Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz
NLLB Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
Boxberg

LTSV Forst 1990
SV Lok Schleife
NLLB Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990
Dresden

MeilRen

TSV 1862 Radeburg
NLLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

SSV Heidenau
SV Wacker Komptendorf

OSC Loébau

LTSV Forst 1990

SV Grof3raschen

Bad Muskau

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

40:41
52:49
53:55

46:38
55:15

45:10
45:55
56:30

44:35
52:23
54:21

45:15
54:06
1:03:01

42:31
43:22
48:26
49:38
51:33
54:17
54:48
1:.07:42

43:18
47:18
53:18
59:18
1:00:22
1:01:39

49:47
1:07:55

1:17:45

34:43
35:26

41:04
45:41
49:06
49:20
56:27

10

10

11
10

14
13
12

17
16
15

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

30
27
24
22
21
20

30
27

30

30
27

30
27
24
22
21



W 30

1.
2.
3.

Eckhardt, Nicole
Faassen, Saskia
Bergmann, Janette

W 35

O~NO O WNPEF

. Thierfelder, Kerstin
. Bunk, Sandra

. Kottwitz, Dr. Denise
. Jordan, Silke

. Kloster, Antje

. Eibisch, Antje

. Leh, Jacqueline

. Janke, Anja

W 40

O©oO~NOUILAWNP

. Berthold, Katja

. Lamm, Jana

. Bernhard, Yvett

. Kuhnel, Peggy

. Wehner, Cornelia
. Heller, Sylvia

. Glunther, Britt

. Kuschan, Andrea
. Geike, Peggy

W 45

NOoO o~ WNPRE

. Heller, Ina

. Redantz, Anke
. Otto, Annett

. Wonde, Kerstin
. Burger, Monika
. Vogt, Anja

. Siebert, Sylvia

W 50

OO WN P

. Moénch, Sabine

. Lenk, Manuela

. Béhme, Birgit

. Wagner, Andrea
. Léschner, Petra
. Richter, Angela

W 55

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

Baldauf, Ute
Haselbauer, Regina
Jachmann, Christina
Forster, Ingrid
Mischke, Angelika

W 60

1.
2.
3.
4,

Boden, Christine
Palfi, Edelgard
Braeuer, Adelheid
GolRmann, Carola

1980
1984
1982

1977
1976
1978
1978
1976
1975
1978
1976

1973
1971
1971
1971
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974

1967
1969
1969
1969
1966
1969
1968

1963
1960
1964
1964
1963
1961

1959
1957
1956
1958
1958

1953
1952
1953
1953

NeiRe Adventure Race Rothenburg

VfL Dresden-Biihlau
Team Pinki & Brain

LTSV Forst 1990

LT Linde 79 Dresden

Sisu Berlin

SV Wacker Komptendorf
BSG Gliick Auf Janschwalde
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
Dresden

Bautzener LV Rot-Weil3 90
SSV Heidenau

SV Ddbern

LTSV Forst 1990

Laufszene Sachsen Dresden
Welzow

SmILEYS

SV Grof3raschen

LTSV Forst 1990

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
Cottbuser Parklaufer

TSV Dresden

Krauschwitz

LG Mohorn Grund
OL-Biathlon-Verein Ringenhain
USV TU Dresden

TSG KW Boxberg / Weillwasser
FLG Spremberg

Dresden

Bahretal

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

LG Wartturm Niesky

VfL Dresden-Blhlau
VfL Dresden-Biihlau
LTSV Forst 1990
LTSV Forst 1990
SV Grol3raschen

VfL Dresden-Biihlau
Citylaufverein Dresden
NLLB Cottbus

SV Grol3raschen

42:51
49:30
1:21:35

41:03
41:52
43:15
43:59
46:39
49:07
49:08
49:56

37:28
40:02
41:00
47:04
49:48
49:48
49:55
52:21
57:22

42:57
44:09
46:51
50:43
51:01
52:04
57:42

39:42
40:21
49:19
51:09
57:29
58:24

44:03
46:16
46:54
50:33
54:23

44:21
47:14
1.01:55
1.03:47

30
27

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

30
27
24
22
21
20

19
18

30
27
24
22
21
20
19

30
27
24
22
21
20

30
27
24
22
21

30
27
24
22



W 65
1. Koal, Ingrid
2. Fiebag, Irene
3. Krowitzky, Regina
4. Helm, Hella

W 70
1. Schulz, Rosemarie

4.5 km

M U8 (M bis 07)
1. Eibisch, Vincent

M U10 (M 08/09)
1. Storp, Moritz
2. Leh, Florian

M U12 (M 10/11)
1. Katzer, Adrian
2. Schonfeld, Leon
3. Rdsler, Nico
4. Paecke, Arne

M U14 (M 12/13)

. Mickan, Robin

. Krupper, Jonas

. Richter, Sebastian
. Rotter, Florian

. Grundig, Peter

. lwanowski, Denis

OOk WN P

M U16 (M 14/15)

. Béhme, Benjamin
. Poétschke, Florian
Radow, Fabius

. Klempahn, Jan Felix
. Metzner, Jonas

. Frischke, Nick

. Blumrich, Nico

. Hantschick, Brian
. Hensel, Steven

. Simon, Adrian

. Droigk, Florian

. Seidel, Erik
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M U18 (M 16/17)
1. Rudolph, Carlos
2. Kaplan, Oliver
3. Patzer, Jeremy

M 20
1. Hallwas, Ted
2. Schallwig, Olaf
3. Brandt, Robyn
4. Schlachte, Rainer

1949
1946
1945
1946

1941

2007

2006
2006

2003
2003
2003
2003

2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001

2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999

1998
1998
1997

1989
1993
1993
1986

NLLB Cottbus

Running-Team Sifmann Friedersdorf

NLLB Cottbus
SV Konigswartha

BSG Turbine Cottbus

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

TV 1848 Bischofswerda

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
Freie Schule Boxberg

Rose

OSLV Bautzen

Freie Schule Boxberg
OSLV Bautzen

LC Cottbus

Skizunft Dresden

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

Dresden

Baruther SV 90
TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
TSV Cottbus

SG Lok Hainsberg
SV Grof3raschen
OSLV Bautzen
OSLV Bautzen
ASB Lubben

SV Grof3raschen
WeilRwasser

SV Grof3raschen

ASB Libben
ASB Libben
ASB Libben

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
WeilRkeil3el

SV Rot-Weil3 Sagar

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

45:47
59:16
1:03:45
1:18:00

1:04:43

30:53

22:37
26:48

19:48
26:17
26:58
29:09

17:15
20:44
21:40
22:36
25:05
26:55

18:03
18:33
19:38
19:48
19:55
20:12
21:52
22:31
25:40
27:20
40:09
47:32

22:37
23:46
27:58

19:15
20:39
21:46
43:23

30
27
24
22

30

21

27
24

30
27
24

30
27
24
22
21
20

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14

21
20
19

14
13
12
11



M 30
1. Brandt, Marcus
2. Gedig, UIf

M 35
1. Grahle, Thomas
2. Schiller, Karsten
3. Pohl, Maik

M 40
1. Paecke, Rene
2. Wende, Matthias

M 45
1. Schroéter, Torsten

M 50
1. Wagner, Rudiger
2. Just, René

M 55
1. Schwandt, Michael
2. Bar, Volkmar
3. Huschga, Siegfried

M 60
1. Hoffmann, Dietmar
2. Malecha, Michael

M 65
1. Heublein, Joachim
2. Marschner, Gunther

M 70
1. Lechelt, Horst

M 75
1. Hantschke, Klaus
2. Guhr, Eberhard

M 80
1. Nuck, Georg

W U10 (W 08/09)
1. Schmied, Louise
2. Halletz, Emma

W U12 (W 10/11)

. Stroisch, Luise

. Halletz, Paula

. Liebing, Annabell
. Eibisch, Coralie

. Leh, Jasmin

ga b wNPE

W U14 (W 12/13)
1. Kleiner, Johanna
2. Hoffmann, Lisa- Marie
3. Kohlstock, Paula
4. Wehe, Hanna

1981
1981

1977
1976
1976

1973
1970

1967

1962
1964

1959
1955
1955

1953
1953

1947
1947

1941

1939
1939

1934

2005
2005

2004
2003
2004
2004
2003

2001
2002
2002
2002

Friedrichshain
Wilschdorf

Doberschau
Lustige Lausitzer Laufer Spremberg
Lustige Lausitzer Laufer Spremberg

Rose
Krauschwitz

Berlin

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser

OSLV Bautzen
Forst
Haidemuhl

Storcha
WeilBwasser

OSC Lébau
WeilBwasser

Prima Klima Malschwitz

WeilBwasser
DAYV Dresden

Bautzener LV Rot-Weil3 90

SV Wacker Komptendorf
TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/Wei3wasser

SV Grof3raschen

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
Freie Schule Boxberg

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

OSLV Bautzen
Naunhof

LC Cottbus

Freie Schule Boxberg

20:57
26:41

19:40
24:35
24:36

29:10
41:33

45:59

21:23
24:26

20:14
26:01
41:37

26:32
27:49

33:39
37:12

36:01

32:33
31:59

33:09

21:19
30:57

21:34
24:29
26:53
31:16
31:29

18:03
18:20
21:07
23:46

16
15

13
12
11

oo

11
10

14
13

14
13

17

19
18

24

20
19

30
27
24
22
21

30
27
24
22



5. Guhr, Emelie
6. Guhr, Vivien
7. Elsner, Zoe

W U16 (W 14/15)
1. Wagner, Jessica
2. Duschka, Jette
3. Schenk, Franziska
4. RoB3, Svenja
5. Jordan, Aylin

W U18 (W 16/17)
1. Pannier, Nicole

W 20
1. Buckow, Marie
2. Brandt, Romy
3. Reiser, Nicole

W 30
1. Becker, Sulinka
2. Brandt, Susan

W 35
1. Grahle, Doreen
2. Gubhr, Bianca
3. Stroisch, Yvonne
4. Winkler, Anett

W 40
1. Ueberfuhr, Silvia
2. Richter, Annett
3. Limbach, Diana

W 45

. Reider, Marina

. Schallwig, Sylvia

. Wagner, Steffi

. Miller, Ute

. Ratajzak, Doreen
. Droigk, Antje

. Grundig, Christina

~NO O~ WN P

W 50
1. Voigt, Carmen
2. Weise, Manuela

W 55
1. Bose, Sigrid
2. Zimmermann, Christa
3. Krall, Katharina

W 60
1. Friedrich, Christina
2. Petsch, Christine

W 65
1. Kittner, Petra
2. Burock, Corina

2002
2001
2002

1999
2000
2000
1999
2000

1998

1990
1993
1985

1980
1983

1976
1977
1975
1978

1970
1972
1971

1969
1966
1966
1967
1968
1968
1968

1964
1964

1958
1957
1959

1953
1953

1946
1946

OL-Biathlon-Verein Ringenhain
OL-Biathlon-Verein Ringenhain
ASB Libben

LSV Pirna

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz
SV Wacker Komptendorf

SV Wacker Komptendorf

ASB Libben

SV GrofRraschen
Friedrichshain
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

Sadisdorf
Friedrichshain

Doberschau

Neukirch

SV Grof3raschen

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

SV Grun-Weil3 Elstra
Bautzen
Berlin

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
WeiltkeiRel

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
TV Krauschwitz

WeilRwasser

Weillwasser

Skizunft Dresden

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
LTSV Forst 1990
TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser

23:54
24:40
27:11

19:41
21:31
22:53
23:19
25:19

27:41

25:44
28:10
29:22

26:41
31:46

21:49
25:16
28:19
31:25

23:03
28:31
44:00

23:52
27:02
27:57
30:32
40:10
40:12
55:09

28:52
36:57

21:11
30:43
38:59

23:34
33:39

38:49
38:57

21
20
19

30
27
24
22
21

24

20
19
18

24
22

17
16
15
14

17
16
15

18
17
16
15
14
13
12

19
18

20
19
18

21
20

21
20



W 70
1. Zinke, Brigitte

W 75
1. Lerche, Ruth

2 km

M U10 (M 08/09)
1. Barsch, Moritz

M U12 (M 10/11)

. Mickan, Phil

. Béhme, Sebastian
Lamm, Simon

. Menning, Dag Paul
. Grundig, Hans

. Weildling, Yannik

oOUThWN R

M U16 (M 14/15)
1. Just, Dominik

W U8 (W bis 07)
1. Rotter, Laura

W U10 (W 08/09)

. Paecke, Maike
. Reider, Anna

. Schmidt, Eileen
. Puschel, Kyra

. Grothues, Mia

abh wNPEF

W U12 (W 10/11)
. Hoffmann, Leah
. Grahle, Elena
. Sommer, Alicia
. Schenk, Kristina
. Fischer, Jette
. Pischel, Selina

oA WN PR

W 35
1. Paecke, Kathrin

0,8 km

M U8 (M bis 07)
1. Grundig, Franz
2. Mickan, Scott
3. Schwarz, Amon
4. Weillling, Bela

M U12 (M 10/11)
1. Richter, Tom
2. Lange, Luis
3. Kneisel, Till

1940

1936

2005

2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004

2000

2008

2006
2006
2005
2006
2005

2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004

1975

2007
2007
2009
2009

2006
2005
2006

Gablenz

LTSV Forst 1990

SG Klotzsche

OSLV Bautzen
Dresden

SSV Heidenau
Skizunft Dresden
Skizunft Dresden
Skizunft Dresden

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser

Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser

Naunhof

OSLV Bautzen

Skizunft Dresden

Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz
TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser

Rose

Skizunft Dresden
OSLV Bautzen
Dresden
Skizunft Dresden

OL-Biathlon-Verein Ringenhain
OSLV Bautzen
SV Elbland Mei3en-Coswig

40:30

32:13

8:57

8:15
8:28
8:53
9:11
10:08
10:37

10:21

18:48

10:22
10:59
11:20
11:46
12:06

8:29
8:38
9:23
9:38
9:50
13:09

10:55

3:27
3:32
4:28
4:56

3:04
3:04
3:10

27

30

30

30
27
24
22
21

30
27
24
22



W U8 (W bis 07)
1. Schenk, Cornelia
2. Berendt, Katarina
3. Huhner, Amy
4. Sommer, Melina

W 35
1. Weililing, Anett

2007
2007
2008
2010

1976

Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz
OSLV Bautzen

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
Skizunft Dresden

Dresden

341
3:45
3:45
4:58

4:55

30
27
24
22
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